Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: "Barefoot [The Grolloo takes]" - AJ Plug

TITEL
09.00 - 10.00 uur
1 Hoochie coochie man

2 Has your heart turned to stone

3 These days
4 Blues fell this morning
5 Sweet old religion
6 Magnificent obsession
7 Big city
8 Ain'tit funny
9 Freeway flight
10 Desperate to believe
11 I don't owe nobody nothing

10.00 - 11.00 uur
1 Searching for Sophia
2 Be with you
3 Vienna breakdown
4 Blue moon rising
5 Mean old world
6 Blues village
7 Ghosts from the past
8 One small heart
9 Keeping it simple
10 Harlem shuffle

11.00 - 12.00 uur

1 Couldn't make you love

2 Michael's blues

3 Breakin' ground

4 Everbeen

5 Best ain't good enuff

6 Park bench serenade

7 Drown in my sorrow

8 Across the years

9 No need to be alone
10 Fairy tail ending
11 House of the rising sun
12 Raunchy

ARTIEST

Black Stone Cherry
Michael de Jong
Adam Sweet
Michael de Jong
Pharis and Jason Romero
Michael de Jong
AJ Plug

Michael de Jong
DeWolff

Michael de Jong
Kris Barras Band

Michael de Jong

Simo

Michael de Jong

Lance Lopez

Michael de Jong

AJ Plug

Michael de Jong

Mary Chapin Carpenter
Michael de Jong
Booker T. & The MG's

Wade Bowen
Michael de Jong
AHI

Michael de Jong
Jon Cleary
Michael de Jong
AJ Plug

Michael de Jong
Celso Salim Band
Michael de Jong
Daantje

Booker T. & The MG's
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COMPONIST

W. Dixon

M. de Jong, C. Visser

J. Browne

M. de Jong, C. Visser
Pharis and Jason Romero
M. de Jong

AJ Plug

M. de Jong

P. v.d. Poel, L. v.d. Poel, R. Piso

M. de Jong, C. Visser
Kris Barras

M. de Jong

T. Krekel, C.A. Stapleton
M. de Jong

Simic, Lopez, Grossi

M. de Jong

AJ Plug

M. de Jong

Mary Chapin Carpenter
M. de Jong

Relf, Nelson

W. Bowen, K. Gattis, A. Freed
M. de Jong
Ahkinoah H. Izarh
M. de Jong

Jon Cleary

M. de Jong

AJ Plug

M. de Jong

C. Salim

M. de Jong

D. Rison

Manker, Justis

TIID

4:13
4:29
3:14
7:58
3:48
5:38
3:56
4:36
6:02
7:16
4:08

6:49
7:35
5:23
4:31
5:56
3:39
6:04
5:17
5:03
3:13

4:47
4:59
3:04
3:00
4:13
7:42
4:33
5:57
6:49
4:48
3:29
2:47

PLATENLABEL

Mascot Records
Munich Records
Neo Music
Munich Records
Lula Records
MW Records
Eigen Beheer
Corazong Records
Mascot Records
Munich Records
Provogue

MW Records
Provogue

Munich Records
Provogue

Munich Records
Eigen Beheer
MW Records
Thirty Tigers
Dutch Uncle Music
STAX

Thirty Tigers
Dutch Uncle Music
Thirty Tigers

MW Records
Thirty Tigers
Munich Records
Eigen Beheer
Munich Records
Tower High Music
Munich Records
Eigen Beheer
STAX

LABELNO

M75392
MR-CD 180
NEOO0216EP
MR-CD 180
Lula 1805
MWCD 1017
Eigen Beheer
255 077
M75532
MRCD 196
PRD75482

MWCD 1022

PRC 7527 2
MRCD 190

PRD 7549 2
MRCD 190

Eigen Beheer
MWCD 1900
LLR0O02
DUMCD-003
STAX SCD 8610-2

BS001
DUMCD-003
35341CD
MWCD 1025
FHQO008
MRCD 217
Eigen Beheer
MRCD 235
WTRO004
MRCD 235
Geen

STAX SCD 8610-2

CD TITEL

Black to blues

Who's fooling who
Take your time

Who's fooling who
Sweet old religion

The great illusion
Barefoot [The Grolloo takes]
Imaginary conversation
Thrust

The waiting game

The divine and dirty

For madman only

Rise and shine

Grown man moan

Tell the truth

Grown man moan

Barefoot [The Grolloo takes]
Le voyageur solitaire
Sometimes just the sky
Requiem for the lonely

Soul

Solid ground

Requiem for the lonely
In our time

Life in d-minor
Dyna-mite

Park bench serenade
Barefoot [The Grolloo takes]
Last change romance
Mama's Hometown
Last change romance
Love is a lie

Soul



